

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Meyer Distributing Announces Corpus Christi, TX Location

Jasper, IN | December 17, 2015

Meyer Distributing, Inc., a leader in automotive specialty products marketing and distribution, announces the addition of its Corpus Christi, TX location. The cross-dock will have a direct feed from Meyer's Houston and Dallas, TX distribution hubs which house one of the largest inventories of automotive accessories in the South.

"We are dramatically improving service levels in South Texas with the addition of 3 new employees," states Jeff Braun, CFO of Meyer. "Corpus Christi south to the border up to Laredo and back will receive more frequent deliveries earlier in the day. This completes our Southern logistics infrastructure plans and will help solidify our position as a top WD in Texas. We now turn our focus back North and hopefully will be distributing in Canada in 2016!"

## **About Meyer Distributing, Inc.**

Meyer Distributing is a leader in automotive specialty products marketing and distribution. Through numerous strategically positioned warehousing facilities, Meyer serves thousands of customers nationwide with most states via Meyer Logistics direct ship.

More info @ www.mymeyer.com

Press Release Contact:

Meyer Distributing, Inc.

560 E. 25th St. | Jasper, IN 47546

Media@MeyerDistributing.com